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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Volvo 12.460 + HIAB 700E-6 HI HIPRO + JIB 4X + 8X4 + EURO

5+ REMOTE

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Tragkraft
Mastsektionen

Zubehor

Beschreibung
YV2AG20G7BB578084

€ 135.000,-
Kranwagen
2011
TR1087
Automatik
534.200 km
Diesel

Euro 5

338 kW (460 PK)
32.000 kg
6.700 kg
25.300 kg
17.900 kg
10

Automat
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